10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Position
Risk Manager
Business Manager-Confidential

Supervising Workers'
Compensation Claims

Risk Management Investigator

Workers' Compensation Claims
Manager

Loss Prevention Specialist
Liability Claims Adjuster

Workers' Compensation Claims
Adjuster Ill

Workers' Compensation Claims
Adjuster Il

Workers' Compensation Claims
Adjuster Il

Administrative Coordinator-
Confidential

Workers' Compensation Claims
Adjuster Il

Workers' Compensation Claims
Adjuster Il

Workers' Compensation Claims
Adjuster Il

Information Systems Specialist |-
Desktop

Supervising Workers'
Compensation Claims

Workers' Compensation Claims
Adjuster Ill

Workers' Compensation Claims
Adjuster Il

Workers' Compensation Claims
Adjuster |

Fiscal Support Specialist-
Confidential

Other Positions Held

County
Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County
Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Department
Risk Management
Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management
Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Total Wages
$115,584
$87,271
$84,618

$80,904
$77,779

$77,214
$73,688
$64,922

$62,421

$62,083

$61,405

$60,216

$60,172

$59,048

$55,766

$52,084

$50,899

$49,521

$48,368

$48,128



21.
22.

23.

24.
25.

26.
27.

28.
29.

30.

Business Manager-Confidential

Office Services Technician-
Confidential

Supervising Workers'
Compensation Claims

Office Services Assistant

Workers' Compensation Claims
Adjuster Il

Office Services Technician

Office Services Technician-
Confidential

Office Services Assistant

Office Services Technician-
Confidential

Office Services Technician-
Confidential

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

$42,479
$38,288

$32,128

$18,390
$16,931

$16,608
$6,587

$4,947
$1,713

$386



