	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Risk Manager		Kern County	Risk Management	\$115,584
2.	Business Manager-Confidential		Kern County	Risk Management	\$87,271
3.	Supervising Workers' Compensation Claims		Kern County	Risk Management	\$84,618
4.	Risk Management Investigator		Kern County	Risk Management	\$80,904
5.	Workers' Compensation Claims Manager		Kern County	Risk Management	\$77,779
6.	Loss Prevention Specialist		Kern County	Risk Management	\$77,214
7.	Liability Claims Adjuster		Kern County	Risk Management	\$73,688
8.	Workers' Compensation Claims Adjuster III		Kern County	Risk Management	\$64,922
9.	Workers' Compensation Claims Adjuster II		Kern County	Risk Management	\$62,421
10.	Workers' Compensation Claims Adjuster II		Kern County	Risk Management	\$62,083
11.	Administrative Coordinator- Confidential		Kern County	Risk Management	\$61,405
12.	Workers' Compensation Claims Adjuster II		Kern County	Risk Management	\$60,216
13.	Workers' Compensation Claims Adjuster II		Kern County	Risk Management	\$60,172
14.	Workers' Compensation Claims Adjuster II		Kern County	Risk Management	\$59,048
15.	Information Systems Specialist I- Desktop		Kern County	Risk Management	\$55,766
16.	Supervising Workers' Compensation Claims		Kern County	Risk Management	\$52,084
17.	Workers' Compensation Claims Adjuster III		Kern County	Risk Management	\$50,899
18.	Workers' Compensation Claims Adjuster II		Kern County	Risk Management	\$49,521
19.	Workers' Compensation Claims Adjuster I		Kern County	Risk Management	\$48,368
20.	Fiscal Support Specialist- Confidential		Kern County	Risk Management	\$48,128

21.	Business Manager-Confidential	Kern County	Risk Management	\$42,479
22.	Office Services Technician- Confidential	Kern County	Risk Management	\$38,288
23.	Supervising Workers' Compensation Claims	Kern County	Risk Management	\$32,128
24.	Office Services Assistant	Kern County	Risk Management	\$18,390
25.	Workers' Compensation Claims Adjuster II	Kern County	Risk Management	\$16,931
26.	Office Services Technician	Kern County	Risk Management	\$16,608
27.	Office Services Technician- Confidential	Kern County	Risk Management	\$6,587
28.	Office Services Assistant	Kern County	Risk Management	\$4,947
29.	Office Services Technician- Confidential	Kern County	Risk Management	\$1,713
30.	Office Services Technician- Confidential	Kern County	Risk Management	\$386